(Dedicated to 550" yr Parkash Purab Celebrations of Sri Guru N

Calendar of Events

anak Dev Ji)

i} VENUE
S.No. | DATE | DAY ACTIVITY /EVENT ——— | all Polytechnics ]
1 10-01-2020 Friday Seminar on Drug-de-Addiction & Llfe skills =l — H
2 24-01-2020 Friday Poster Making Competition l hnics i
3. 31-01-2020 Friday .Seminar on Digital India All Polytec - '
4. 21-02-2020 Friday - Seminar on Soft Skills & Persanality Development All Polytechn!cs
5. 28-02-2020 Friday Entrepreneurship Awareness Programme All Polytechnics —
6. 04 to 6-03-2020 Wed. - Friday Inter-Polytechnic Games | State Level Event ‘;I
7. 20-03-2020 Friday Placement Mela | All Potytec_hnics i
8. 26 & 27-03-2020 | Thursday & Friday Athletic Meet All polytechnics J
9. 03-04-2020 Friday Inter-Polytechnic TECH - FEST State Level Event L
10. 17-04-2020 Friday ‘Declamation Contest . All Polytechnics . f
-11.-. | 17-07-2020 Friday Orientation Programme for New Entrants All Polytechnics ‘:
12. 24-07-2020 Friday Seminar on Traffic Rules Awareness All Polytechnics F
13. | 30-07-2020 Thursday Debate Competmon All Polytechnics i
14, 07-08-2020 Friday "Plantation Drive ™ Tass All Polytechnics :
15. | 21-08-2020 Friday Seminar on Recent Trendé inTechnology | Alt Polytechnics . — . <f =~
16. | 28-08-2020 Friday Seminar on Fit India Movement All Palytechnics -
17. 04-09-2020 Friday Teacher’s Day Celebration All Polytechnics
18. 11-09-2020 Friday Seminar on Poshan Abhiyan All Polytechnics
19.  1.25-09-2020 Friday Seminar on Self Employment Opportunities All Polytechnics 7
20. 16-10-2020 Friday~ = **~-~|-Seminar-on Swachh Bharat Abhiyan i All Polytechnics
21, 21 t0 23-10-2020 Wed. - Friday Inter-Polytechnic Youth Festival EReC _State Level Event *
22. 30-10-2020 Friday Best out of Waste Competition All Polytechnics
23. 06-11-2020 Friday Blood Donation Camp All Palytechnics
i 24. 13-11-2020 Friday Buddy Day Celebration All Polytechnics
* AsSr.No6,9& 21 are State Level Event's and decision regarding conduct of these Event's w:ll be takenin
the P.T.L.S Meeting to be hel'“ﬁlln 1st or 2nd week of January-2020. ~Ss
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